
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering
Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical
Engineering Examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Engineering

Econornics for Engineers

Differential Calcul us & D ifferential Eq uations

Physics - |

Basics of Programming

Familiarization to Electrical Engineering

Energy and Environmental Science

NCC/Sports/Yoga

cEtR12

HSIR12

MAIR11

PHIR11

CSIR11

EEIR11

cHtR 11

SWIR11

cErR12
(lnt)

CEIR12
(lnt)

cEtR12
(lnt)

CEIR12
(lnt)

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

1 12014147

2 12114015

Priyanka

Sushil Kumar

Vikram

Gandhi Ram

Ompal

Ashok Kumar Meena

Re.

Re.

3 12114043 Hardik

4 12114048 SumitMeena

Re.

Re.

\-,lM'



National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering

Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical

Engineering Examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects No.

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

I
9

Economics for Engineers

Differerntial Ca lcu lus and Differentia I Eq uations

Physic;s-1

Eng in t-'erin g G raph ics

Proble,ms Solving and Programming Skills-ll

Energy and Environmental Science

lndian Knowledge Systems

Teachings of Gita

Frenclr Language Skills

Germian Language Skills

Thought Lab.

HS|C12

10

11

MAIC11

PHIC11

cErc11

csrc13

cHtc11

HSAU16

HSAU17

HSAU18

HSAU19

HSAU21

Sr.
No.

RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA

I 12214004

2 12214028

3 12214031

4 12214036

5 12214038

6 12214048

7 12214065

8 12214069

I 12214070

10 12214071

SaachiParashar

Himanshu

Sachin

MayankBhagat

Akash Kumar

Jatin Garg

Nisha

BhangeN ishantDigambar

Naveen Kumar

KotanaSekhar

Sunil Kumar

Vinod Kumar

Kuldeep

Ajay Kumar Bhagat

Ramsagar

Pawan Garg

Sahender Singh

Digambar

Jagdish Kumar

KotanaAkku Naidu

6.6363 ,-

Re. HSlCl2
(lnt) MAlCl l ,

(lnt + End) .

CE|C11 (lnt + '
End)

7.4090 "

7.3181 t
6.9090 /

7.8636

9.0454

6.0909

7.3636

6 8636

y" 8 4 s[P 2ll?3 Wr*



11 12214072 Ayush Pandey

Kartik Raina

Harsh

Sachin Kumar Meena

Chirag Jangra

Neelesh Gupta

Kola Yogesh

HeemanshBhawsar

Aditya Yadav

ShubhamMeena

Abhishek

Brajesh Pandey

Sanjeev Raina

Hemraj

Banesh Kumar Meena

Balbir Singh

Kishore Kumar Gupta

Kola Chandra Sekhar

Amit Kumar Bhawsar

Giyendra Singh Yadav

Subhash Chandra Meena

SurajBhan

12214074

12214094

12214103

12214111

12214116

12214122

12214130

12214142

12214151

12214158

HSIC12 .
(lnt)

6.7272 r
7.6363 (

HS|C12 -
(lnt)

7.5000 r

7.3636 .-

HSIC1? /'
(End)

7.6363 .
CE|C11 r

(End)

5.1818 r
PH|C11 <

(End)

Re.

12

13

14

15

16

17

Re.

18

19

20

21

Re.

Re.

All efforts have been made to pu
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:
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